








 



CONSOLIDATED EXAM TIME TABLE 2022 - 2023 (LKG –XII)

LKG - IV

Periodic Test I 18 July 2022 Mon 22 July 2022 Friday
Half Yearly Exam 19 Sept 2022 Mon 03 Oct 2022 Monday
Periodic Test II 15 Dec 2022 Thur 21 Dec 2022 Wednesday
Annual Exam 13 Mar 2020 Mon 24 Mar 2023 Friday

V - VII

Periodic Test I 18 July 2022 Mon 25 July 2022 Monday
Half Yearly Exam 19 Sept 2022 Mon 03 Oct 2022 Monday
Periodic Test II 14 Dec 2022 Wed 21 Dec 2022 Wednesday
Annual Exam 13 Mar 2023 Mon 24 Mar 2023 Friday

VIII

Periodic Test I 18 July 2022 Mon 25 July 2022 Monday
Half Yearly Exam 19 Sept 2022 Mon 03 Oct 2022 Monday
Periodic Test II 14 Dec 2022 Wed 21 Dec 2022 Wednesday
Annual Exam 15 Feb 2023 Wed 27 Feb 2023 Monday

IX

Periodic Test I 18 July 2022 Mon 22 July 2022 Friday
Periodic Test II 19 Sept 2022 Mon 30 Sep 2022 Friday
Periodic Test III 12 Dec 2022 Mon 21 Dec 2022 Wednesday
Model Exam 16 Jan 2023 Mon 20 Jan 2023 Friday
Annual Exam 01 Feb 2023 Wed 10 Feb 2023 Friday

X

Periodic Test I 18 July 2022 Mon 22 July 2022 Friday
Periodic Test II 19 Sept 2022 Mon 30 Sep 2022 Friday
Periodic Test III 12 Dec 2022 Mon 21 Dec 2022 Wednesday
Model Exam I 16 Jan 2023 Mon 20 Jan 2023 Friday
Model Exam II 01 Feb 2023 Wed 10 Feb 2023 Friday

XI

Unit Test I 18 July 2022 Mon 25 July 2022 Monday
First Term 19 Sept 2022 Mon 30 Sep 2022 Friday
Unit Test II 14 Dec 2022 Wed 21 Dec 2022 Wednesday
Annual Exam 01 Feb 2023 Wed 13 Feb 2023 Monday

XII

First Term 18 July 2022 Mon 25 July 2022 Monday
Second Term 19 Sept 2022 Mon 30 Sep 2022 Friday
Practical Model 09 Dec 2022 Fri 21 Dec 2022 Wednesday
Model Exam I 09 Jan 2023 Mon 13 Jan 2023 Friday
Model Exam II 18 Jan 2023 Wed 30 Jan 2023 Monday


